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Championnats du monde juniors-

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

cadets *

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 9 09:00

ITA
BRA
GEO
PUR
LAT
UKR
GER

STANGONI Benedetta
VIEIRA Camila
KUVAEVA Alexandra
FERREIRA Alejandra
SINAKOVA Marija
SUVOROVA Anna
KOHL Polina

Pool 2 Piste 10 09:00

AZE
HKG
GER
HUN

ITA
CAN
IND

HUSEYNOVA Zarifa
TSANG Yuet Ching
GRAUDINS Catalin
KONYA Csenge
CARAFA Gaia Karola
XIAO Julie

GORRE Sreeja

Pool 3 Piste 11 09:00
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HKG
IND
JPN

SHTREVENSKY Maria
SOJOVSKA Jana
RODICHEVA Mariia

HERRERA LARA Luisa
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CHONG Hoi Yan
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SUTO Mitsuki

Pool 4 Piste 12 09:00
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Pool 5 Piste 13 09:00

GBR
ISR
PUR

CZE
KAZ
HUN
BRA

SUTTON Maya
PEER Naama

HWANG Gabriela Maria
Lin

KOTLANOVA Erika
ZHANYBEK Kaisha
TOTH Nadin
SANTOS Stella

Pool 6 Piste 14 09:00

BUL
AUS
ROU

ITA

SLO
GBR

LAT

ATANASOVA Kalina
FALLON Lily
BENCIU Rosemarie
BORRELLI Elisabetta
LEBENICNIK Neja
SEZILLE Hui Xin
PISKUNOVA Jelena

Pool 7 Piste 15 09:00
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AUS

KIM Seoeun

CHATZIKOKKINOU
Aikaterini Maria

GLOTTE Elia
HEGAZY A.
SERIKBAY Adema
LIM Jae Jia En
ZO0U Yelin

Pool 8 Piste 16 09:00
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BARRERA Aurora
CERMEN Alara

LEE Jueun

FUSEA Anastasia
GULIYEVA Fidan

Pool 9 Piste 17 09:00
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QIAO Min (CHN)
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Pool 10 Piste 18 09:00

USA
TUN
POL
ESP

GRE

IND

SHOMAN Jenna
REZGUI Yesmine
WASILEWSKA Ewa

VERDE ALONSO
Valeria

PAPAPETROPOULOU
Alexandra

BARAD Vanditaben
Bhagatbhai

Pool 11 Piste 19 09:00

POL
TUN
BUL
CAN
UKR

TUR

WOJCIK Gabriela
BOUAJINA Aicha
GEORGIEVA Mariela
CHEN Ashley

KOROTCHENKO
Viktoriia

DEMIRKOL Damla

Pool 12 Piste 20 09:00

PHI

SWE
DEN
GER

ROU
BUL

SANTIAGO Allison
Sophia

OHMAN Emma
LARSEN Abigail Marie

KURZAWA Marisa
Victoria

COVALIU Amalia
KRASTEVA Vasilena

Pool 13 Piste 21 09:00

AUS
USA
SLO
POL
HUN
JPN

HARDGE Gaia

LEE Hannah
KOPITAR Masa
HOFMAN Karolina
DOMONKOS Emese
OOKA Shion

Pool 14 Piste 22 09:00

ESP

TUR
EGY
KOR
JPN
SGP

GARNELO HERMIDA
Pilar

YILDIRIM Nehir
NOFAL Nagwa
BANG Nami
KANETAKA Seisa
KOM Abigail Rui Qi
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Referee: MILENCHEYV Vasil (BUL)

HIROSE Tomoko (JPN)
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Referee: MORALES Jacobo (MEX)
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Referee: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
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D/3
D/2
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D/4
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D/0
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D/0
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D/0
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ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)
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Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
GRITSAEYV Konstantin (PUR)
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0.8
0.6
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HR
14

24
19
17

20

HR

20
14
25

16
21

HR

25

19
16
18
12
15

HS/HR

10

-21

HS/HR



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats du monde juniors-cadets Plovdiv 2023-04-02 Cc S F | CHM

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind.  Diff

1 JAKSYBAEVA Nargiza 15 UzZB 6 6 30 11 1 19 +
2 TOTH Nadin 15 HUN 6 6 30 14 1 16 +
3 SHOMAN Jenna 17 USA 5 5 25 9 1 16 +
4 LIU Sophie 15 USA 5 5 25 10 1 15 +
5 DOMONKOS Emese 17 HUN 5 5 25 16 1 9 +
6 ZHANYBEK Kaisha 17 KAZ 5 6 29 12 0.833 17 +
7 HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 17 UzB 5 6 27 10 0.833 17 +
8 LEE Jueun 16 KOR 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 +
9 D-SALLOWS Keira 16 GBR 5 6 27 11 0.833 16 +
10 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 16 AZE 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 +
11 KUVAEVA Alexandra 15 GEO 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 +
11 SUVOROVA Anna 14 UKR 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 +
13 SEZILLE Hui Xin 14 GBR 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 +
14 HEGAZY A. 16 EGY 5 6 27 13 0.833 14 +
15 SAIDULLAYEVA Nargiz 17 KAZ 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 +
16 SERIKBAY Adema 17 KAZ 5 6 29 21 0.833 8 +
17 SUTO Mitsuki 16 JPN 5 6 25 17 0.833 8 +
18 COVALIU Amalia 15 ROU 4 5 24 9 0.8 15 +
19 HOFMAN Karolina 16 POL 4 5 23 9 0.8 14 +
20 ADEL ELDOKSH Renad 16 EGY 4 5 22 11 0.8 11 +
21 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra 17 GRE 4 5 23 13 0.8 10 +
22 KANETAKA Seisa 16 JPN 4 5 22 12 0.8 10 +
22 KOROTCHENKO Viktoriia 15 UKR 4 5 22 12 0.8 10 +
24 GEORGIEVA Mariela 16 BUL 4 5 24 15 0.8 9 +
25 JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz 17 uzB 4 6 28 16 0.667 12 +
26 CARAFA Gaia Karola 17 ITA 4 6 25 14 0.667 11 +
27 STANGONI Benedetta 16 ITA 4 6 25 15 0.667 10 +
28 ATANASOVA Kalina 16 BUL 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 +
29 SHTREVENSKY Maria 16 CAN 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 +
30 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 14 GRE 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 +
31 XIAO Julie 14 CAN 4 6 23 19 0.667 4 +
32 FUSEA Anastasia 15 ROU 4 6 22 19 0.667 3 +
33 TSANG Yuet Ching 14 HKG 4 6 21 19 0.667 2 +
34 DEMIRKOL Damla 17 TUR 3 5 22 13 0.6 9 +
34 WASILEWSKA Ewa 16 POL 3 5 22 13 0.6 9 +
36 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 16 GER 3 5 22 17 0.6 5 +
37 NOFAL Nagwa 14 EGY 3 5 21 16 0.6 5 +
38 SIT Summer Jane 15 HKG 3 5 20 15 0.6 5 +
39 LEE Hannah 16 USA 3 5 19 14 0.6 5 +
39 SANTIAGO Allison Sophia 16 PHI 3 5 19 14 0.6 5 +
41 KOM Abigail Rui Qi 15 SGP 3 5 19 15 0.6 4 +
42 BANG Nami 16 KOR 3 5 20 18 0.6 2 +
43 SUTTON Maya 14 GBR 3 6 23 19 0.5 4 +
44 HWANG Gabriela Maria Lin 15 PUR 3 6 24 23 0.5 1 +
45 KOHL Polina 15 GER 3 6 19 19 0.5 0 +



Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 BORRELLI Elisabetta 17 ITA 3 6 21 23 0.5 -2 +
46 PISKUNOVA Jelena 16 LAT 3 6 21 23 0.5 -2 +
48 LIM Jae Jia En 15 SGP 3 6 20 22 0.5 -2 +
49 GRAUDINS Catalin 16 GER 3 6 18 21 0.5 -3 +
50 GLOTTE Elia 16 ISR 3 6 21 25 0.5 -4 +
51 FALLON Lily 15 AUS 3 6 20 25 0.5 -5 +
52 ABASOVA Farah 14 AZE 2 5 15 16 0.4 -1 +
53 YILDIRIM Nehir 16 TUR 2 5 15 19 0.4 -4 +
54 OOKA Shion 15 JPN 2 5 15 21 0.4 -6 +
55 KRASTEVA Vasilena 17 BUL 2 5 14 20 0.4 -6 +
56 LARSEN Abigail Marie 15 DEN 2 5 13 19 0.4 -6 +
57 CHEN Ashley 17 CAN 2 5 13 20 0.4 -7 +
58 REZGUI Yesmine 13 TUN 2 5 11 18 0.4 -7 +
59 CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria 17 GRE 2 6 23 23 0.333 0 +
60 CERMEN Alara 16 TUR 2 6 21 22 0.333 -1 +
61 BENCIU Rosemarie 16 ROU 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2 +
62 GULIYEVA Fidan 17 AZE 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 +
63 GOSEWADE Sharwari 16 IND 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 +
64 CHONG Hoi Yan 15 HKG 2 6 16 22 0.333 -6 +
65 RODICHEVA Mariia 17 UKR 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8 +
66 JIMENO MORA Lucia 15 ESP 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 +
66 KOTLANOVA Erika 17 CZE 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 +
68 BEN ISMAIL Kenz 16 TUN 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 +
69 FERREIRA Alejandra 17 PUR 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 +
69 SINAKOVA Marija 15 LAT 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 +
71 ZOU Yelin 15 AUS 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11 -
72 HARDGE Gaia 17 AUS 1 5 15 20 0.2 -5 -
73 VERDE ALONSO Valeria 15 ESP 1 5 16 23 0.2 -7 -
74 WOJCIK Gabriela 17 POL 1 5 14 24 0.2 -10 -
75 BOUAJINA Aicha 15 TUN 1 5 9 20 0.2 -11 -
76 QUEVEDO Laura 14 BRA 1 5 11 23 0.2 -12 -
77 OHMAN Emma 17 SWE 1 5 11 24 0.2 -13 -
78 KIM Seoeun 16 KOR 1 6 22 27 0.167 -5 -
79 KONYA Csenge 16 HUN 1 6 20 25 0.167 -5 -
80 LIM Elysha Eyi 16 SGP 1 6 18 25 0.167 -7 -
81 LEBENICNIK Neja 15 SLO 1 6 14 25 0.167 -11 -
82 SOJOVSKA Jana 15 CZE 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 -
83 PEER Naama 16 ISR 1 6 15 29 0.167 -14 -
84 SANTOS Stella 14 BRA 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16 -
85 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar 16 ESP 0 5 8 25 0 -17 -
85 KOPITAR Masa 15 SLO 0 5 8 25 0 -17 -
87 ALZAABI Aseela 15 UAE 0 5 7 25 0 -18 -
88 VIEIRA Camila 14 BRA 0 6 10 30 0 -20 -
89 BARAD Vanditaben Bhagatbhai 16 IND 0 5 4 25 0 -21 -
90 BARRERA Aurora 16 GUA 0 6 7 30 0 -23 -
91 GORRE Sreeja 15 IND 0 6 6 30 0 -24 -
92 SHAFI Inaya 16 PAK 0 6 0 30 0 -30 -

2023-04-03
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition
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D-SALLOWS Keira
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SEZILLE Hui Xin

BYE

ABASOVA Farah
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KOHL Polina
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BYE

BENCIU Rosema...
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SHOMAN Jenna

BYE
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GULIYEVA Fidan
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HOFMAN Karolina
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KOUROUSI Anna...

HOFMAN Karolina

PISKUNOVA Jele...

FALLON Lily

HEGAZY A.

USA

ESP

POL

GRE

POL

LAT

AUS

EGY

V/15

D/8

D/4

V/15

V/15

D/5

D/11

V/15



KUVAEVA Alexan...

BYE

OOKA Shion

BYE

SUTTON Maya

BYE

KANETAKA Seisa

BYE

STANGONI Bene...

BYE

SIT Summer Jane

BYE

CHATZIKOKKINO...

FERREIRA Algjan...

ZHANYBEK Kaisha

BYE

GEO

JPN

GBR

JPN

ITA

HKG

GRE

PUR

KAZ

D/11

V/15

KUVAEVA Alexan...

OOKA Shion

SUTTON Maya

KANETAKA Seisa

STANGONI Bene...

SIT Summer Jane

FERREIRA Algjan...

ZHANYBEK Kaisha

GEO

JPN

GBR

JPN

ITA

HKG

PUR

KAZ

D/11

V/15

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/7

D/14

V/15



HERRERA LARA ...

BYE

REZGUI Yesmine

BYE

LEE Hannah

BYE

CARAFA Gaia Ka...

BYE

KOROTCHENKO...

BYE

BANG Nami

BYE

KRASTEVA Vasile...

BYE

HUSEYNOVA Zar...

BYE

uzB

TUN

USA

ITA

UKR

KOR

BUL

AZE

HERRERA LARA ...

REZGUI Yesmine

LEE Hannah

CARAFA Gaia Ka...

KOROTCHENKO...

BANG Nami

KRASTEVA Vasile...

HUSEYNOVA Zar...

uzB

TUN

USA

ITA

UKR

KOR

BUL

AZE

V/15

D/4

D/13

V/15

D/12

V/15

D/8

V/15



SAIDULLAYEVA N.. KAZ

BYE
SAIDULLAYEVAN.. KAZ D/14
) GLOTTE Elia ISR V/15
GLOTTE Elia ISR
BYE

BORRELLI Elisab... ITA

BYE )
BORRELLI Elisab... ITA  D/12

. COVALIU Amalia ROU V/15
COVALIU Amalia ROU

BYE

XIAO Julie CAN

BYE )
XIAO Julie CAN V/15

. DEMIRKOL Damla  TUR D/14
DEMIRKOL Damla  TUR

BYE

GOSEWADE Sha... IND V/15

KOTLANOVA Erika CZE D/12
GOSEWADE Sha... IND D/3

TOTH Nadi HUN V/15
TOTH Nadin HUN OTH Nadin

BYE

2023-04-03



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE LR ATIOA Competition Place Date  Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Championnats du monde juniors- Plovdiv 2023-04- C S F 1 CHM
cadets * 02

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
JAKSYBAEVA Na... UZB V/15

CHONG Hoi Yan HKG D/13
JAKSYBAEVA Na... UZB V/15

. FUSEA Anastasia ROU D/9
TSANG Yuet Ching HKG D/14

FUSEA Anastasia ROU V/15
JAKSYBAEVA Na... UZB V/15

. . SUTO Mitsuki JPN  D/14
SUTO Mitsuki JPN  V/15

LIM Jae Jia En SGP D/7 i X
SUTO Mitsuki JPN  V/15

) SERIKBAY Adema KAZ D/14
GRAUDINS Catalin GER  D/13

SERIKBAY Adema  KAZ V/15
JAKSYBAEVA Na... UZB V/15

) D-SALLOWS Keira GBR  D/9
D-SALLOWS Keira GBR  V/15

LARSEN Abigail M... DEN  D/12
S bigai / D-SALLOWS Keira GBR V/15

Lo GEORGIEVA Mar... BUL D/14
KOM Abigail Rui Qi SGP  D/14

EORGIEVA Mar... BUL VA5
GEORG ar...| BU D-SALLOWS Keira GBR  V/15

CHEN Ashley CAN D/14
JUMAMURATOV... UZB V/15

SANTIAGO Alliso...  PHI D/3
JUMAMURATOV... UzZB D/14

CHEN Ashley CAN V/15
CHEN Ashley CAN  V/15

LEE Jueun KOR D/13



DOMONKOS Em...

CERMEN Alara

NOFAL Nagwa

ATANASOVA Kal...

PAPAPETROPOU...

HWANG Gabriela...

YILDIRIM Nehir

SUVOROVA Anna

SEZILLE Hui Xin

ABASOVA Farah

KOHL Polina

ADEL ELDOKSH ...

SHTREVENSKY M..

KURZAWA Maris...

BENCIU Rosema...

LIU Sophie

HUN

TUR

EGY

BUL

GRE

PUR

TUR

UKR

GBR

AZE

GER

EGY

CAN

GER

ROU

USA

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/13

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/8

D/11

V/15

D/5

V/15

D/3

V/15

DOMONKOS Em...

NOFAL Nagwa

HWANG Gabriela...

YILDIRIM Nehir

SEZILLE Hui Xin

ADEL ELDOKSH ...

KURZAWA Marris...

LIU Sophie

HUN

EGY

PUR

TUR

GBR

EGY

GER

USA

V/15

D/6

V/15

D/5

D/12

V/15

D/13

V/15

DOMONKOS Em...

HWANG Gabriela...

ADEL ELDOKSH ...

LIU Sophie

HUN  V/15
PUR  D/6
DOMONKOS Em... HUN
LIU Sophie USA
EGY D/9
USA V/15

V/15

D/10



SHOMAN Jenna

JIMENO MORA L...

WASILEWSKA Ew...

KOUROUSI Anna...

HOFMAN Karolina

PISKUNOVA Jele...

FALLON Lily

HEGAZY A.

KUVAEVA Alexan...

OOKA Shion

SUTTON Maya

KANETAKA Seisa

STANGONI Bene...

SIT Summer Jane

FERREIRA Algjan...

ZHANYBEK Kaisha

USA

ESP

POL

GRE

POL

LAT

AUS

EGY

GEO

JPN

GBR

JPN

ITA

HKG

PUR

KAZ

V/15

D/8

D/4

V/15

V/15

D/5

D/11

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/7

D/14

V/15

SHOMAN Jenna

KOUROUSI Anna...

HOFMAN Karolina

HEGAZY A.

OOKA Shion

KANETAKA Seisa

STANGONI Bene...

ZHANYBEK Kaisha

USA

GRE

POL

EGY

JPN

JPN

ITA

KAZ

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/9

D/9

V/15

V/15

D/12

SHOMAN Jenna

HOFMAN Karolina

KANETAKA Seisa

STANGONI Bere...

USA V/15
POL D/12
SHOMAN Jenna USA
STANGONI Bene... ITA
JPN  D/14
ITA V/15

V/15

D/8



HERRERA LARA ...

REZGUI Yesmine

LEE Hannah

CARAFA Gaia Ka...

KOROTCHENKO...

BANG Nami

KRASTEVA Vasile...

HUSEYNOVA Zar...

SAIDULLAYEVA N..

GLOTTE Elia

BORRELLI Elisab...

COVALIU Amalia

XIAO Julie

DEMIRKOL Damla

GOSEWADE Sha...

TOTH Nadin

2023-04-03

uzB

TUN

USA

ITA

UKR

KOR

BUL

AZE

KAZ

ISR

ITA

ROU

CAN

TUR

IND

HUN

V/15

D/4

D/13

V/15

D/12

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/14

D/3

V/15

HERRERA LARA ...

CARAFA Gaia Ka...

BANG Nami

HUSEYNOVA Zar...

GLOTTE Elia

COVALIU Amalia

XIAQO Julie

TOTH Nadin

uzB

ITA

KOR

AZE

ISR

ROU

CAN

HUN

D/7

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/7

V/15

CARAFA Gaia Ka...

HUSEYNOVA Zar...

COVALIU Amalia

TOTH Nadin

ITA D/9
AZE V/15
HUSEYNOVA Zar... AZE
TOTH Nadin HUN
ROU  D/11
HUN  V/15

V/15

D/10



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Mokl Competition Place Date  Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Championnats du monde juniors- Plovdiv 2023-04- C S F 1 CHM
cadets * 02

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
JAKSYBAEVA Na... UZB V/15

D-SALLOWS Kei GBR D9
era JAKSYBAEVA Na... UZB D/10

DOMONKOS Em... HUN V/15
DOMONKOS Em... HUN V/15

LI hi USA D/10
U Sophie DOMONKOS Em... HUN V/15

HUSEYNOVA Zar... AZE D/12
SHOMAN Jenna USA V/15

STANGONI Bene... ITA D/8
ene SHOMAN Jenna USA D/13

HUSEYNOVA Zar... AZE V/15
HUSEYNOVA Zar... AZE V/15

TOTH Nadin HUN  D/10

2023-04-03



FIE

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats du monde juniors-

cadets *

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Rank

DOMONKOS Emese
HUSEYNOVA Zarifa
SHOMAN Jenna
JAKSYBAEVA Nargiza
TOTH Nadin

LIU Sophie

D-SALLOWS Keira
STANGONI Benedetta
SUTO Mitsuki

COVALIU Amalia
HOFMAN Karolina

ADEL ELDOKSH Renad
KANETAKA Seisa
CARAFA Gaia Karola
HWANG Gabriela Maria Lin
CHEN Ashley

ZHANYBEK Kaisha
HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda
SEZILLE Hui Xin

HEGAZY A.

SERIKBAY Adema
GEORGIEVA Mariela
JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz
KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi
XIAO Julie

FUSEA Anastasia
KURZAWA Marisa Victoria
NOFAL Nagwa

BANG Nami

GLOTTE Elia

YILDIRIM Nehir

OOKA Shion

LEE Jueun

KUVAEVA Alexandra
SUVOROVA Anna
SAIDULLAYEVA Nargiz
PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra
KOROTCHENKO Viktoriia
ATANASOVA Kalina
SHTREVENSKY Maria
TSANG Yuet Ching
WASILEWSKA Ewa
DEMIRKOL Damla

SIT Summer Jane

SANTIAGO Allison Sophia

Name

Place

Plovdiv

Date

2023-04-
02

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Cc

S F

Nationality
HUN
AZE
USA
uzB
HUN
USA
GBR
ITA
JPN
ROU
POL
EGY
JPN
ITA
PUR
CAN
KAZ
uzB
GBR
EGY
KAZ
BUL
uzB
GRE
CAN
ROU
GER
EGY
KOR
ISR
TUR
JPN
KOR
GEO
UKR
KAZ
GRE
UKR
BUL
CAN
HKG
POL
TUR
HKG
PHI

CHM

Age
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
15
17
17
17
17
16
17
17
17
14
17
17
17
17
15
15
16
17
15
17
17
17
16
17
16
14
17
17
16
17
17
15
17
17
16
17



Rank
45
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92

2023-04-03

Name
LEE Hannah
KOM Abigail Rui Qi
SUTTON Maya
KOHL Polina
PISKUNOVA Jelena
BORRELLI Elisabetta
LIM Jae Jia En
GRAUDINS Catalin
FALLON Lily
ABASOVA Farah
KRASTEVA Vasilena
LARSEN Abigail Marie
REZGUI Yesmine
CERMEN Alara
BENCIU Rosemarie
GOSEWADE Sharwari
CHONG Hoi Yan
JIMENO MORA Lucia
FERREIRA Alejandra
CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria
GULIYEVA Fidan
RODICHEVA Mariia
KOTLANOVA Erika
BEN ISMAIL Kenz
SINAKOVA Marija
ZOU Yelin
HARDGE Gaia
VERDE ALONSO Valeria
WOJCIK Gabriela
BOUAJINA Aicha
QUEVEDO Laura
OHMAN Emma
KIM Seoeun
KONYA Csenge
LIM Elysha Eyi
LEBENICNIK Neja
SOJOVSKA Jana
PEER Naama
SANTOS Stella
GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar
KOPITAR Masa
ALZAABI Aseela
VIEIRA Camila
BARAD Vanditaben Bhagatbhai
BARRERA Aurora
GORRE Sreeja
SHAFI Inaya

Nationality
USA
SGP
GBR
GER
LAT
ITA
SGP
GER
AUS
AZE
BUL
DEN
TUN
TUR
ROU
IND
HKG
ESP
PUR
GRE
AZE
UKR
CZE
TUN
LAT
AUS
AUS
ESP
POL
TUN
BRA
SWE
KOR
HUN
SGP
SLO
CZE
ISR
BRA
ESP
SLO
UAE
BRA
IND
GUA
IND
PAK

Age
16
16
15
16
17
17
16
17
15
15
17
16
14
17
17
17
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
17
16
17
16
15
17
16
17
17
15
15
17
15
17
16
16
15
17
17
16
16



